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Tableau de 16

1 BROODBAKKER Martin CONTRE TEMPS
BROODBAKKER Martin
16
BROODBAKKER Martin
9 FRANCIS Rudolph M.V.O. 10/8
FRANCIS Rudolph
8 MOOREN Boudewijn RANA 10/9
MASSON Patrice
5 BUNCK Gert-Jan N.A.S. 10/9
BUNCK Gert-Jan
12
MASSON Patrice
13 10/5
MASSON Patrice
4 MASSON Patrice PALLOS
MASSON Patrice
3 DE RIDDER Paul CONTRE TEMPS par abandon
DE RIDDER Paul
14
DE RIDDER Paul
11 10/3
VAN WINDEN Robb
6 VAN WINDEN Robb L.U.S.V.
KARDOLUS Oscar
7 KARDOLUS Oscar ZAAL KARDOLUS 10/4
KARDOLUS Oscar
10 JAARSMA Sjoerd VIVAS 10/5
KARDOLUS Oscar
15 9/7
HOFF Jaap
2 HOFF Jaap L.U.S.V.
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Demi-finales
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Floret Heren Veteranen 50-59
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DE RIDDER Paul

1 DE RIDDER Paul CONTRE TEMPS
4

3 MOOREN Boudewijn RANA

2 VAN WINDEN Robb L.US.V.

VAN WINDEN Robb

VAN WINDEN Robb

10/5

10/9
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Classement général (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

MASSON Patrice
KARDOLUS Oscar

BROODBAKKER Martin

DE RIDDER Paul
HOFF Jaap

BUNCK Gert-Jan
VAN WINDEN Robb
FRANCIS Rudolph
MOOREN Boudewijn
JAARSMA Sjoerd
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club

PALLOS

ZAAL KARDOLUS
CONTRE TEMPS
CONTRE TEMPS
L.US.V.

N.ASS.

L.US.V.

M.V.O.

RANA

VIVAS
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Kampioen 40-49

Kampioen 50-59

40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49




